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Main Assembly

Ref
Number
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24

Part
Number

X8911-K
M8600-3

X8941
X8914
X8927
X8923
X1039
X8013
X8023
X8266
X8982
X8965
X8106
X8265
X8020
X8024
X8101
X8981
X8400A
X8966
X8967A

X8969
X8212
X8218
X8219
72455A

Part Description Context
Notes

Complete Handle Assembly

Replacement Metal Handle
Assembly

Handle Grip

Thumb Switch Actuator

Label

Insulation Sheet

Momentary Switch w/Nuts 25A
Cord Hook

Circuit Breaker 15A w/Nuts
Screw #10-32 x 1"

Label

Metal Motor Cover

Spacer

Screw 1/4-20 x 3/4"
Countersunk Washer

Wheel 5" x 1-1/4"

Spring Washer

Motor 120/240 VAC 60 Hz 1HP
Label

Motor Base

17" Metal Brush Housing
w/Bumper

17" Bumper ONLY
Lock Washer

Washer

Washer

Screw 1/4-20 x 1-3/4"
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Ref
Number

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
Not Shown

Part
Number

X8977
X9575
X8107
X8807L
X8807R
X8989
X8016
X1456
X1184
X8953
X8038

MS1369AS

Part Description Context
Notes

Pivot Pin

Axle 1/2"

Spacer

Handle Brace w/Slot

Handle Brace w/Hole

Cord 50' x 14/3 SJTOOW 50"
Plastic Handle Clamp Knob
Handle Lock Clamp

Cam Lever Assembly

Start Capacitor 450uF

Run Capacitor 240VAC/60uF

Power Cord Assembly 14/3 x
50' STW
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